
SEM COURSE MODULE 

CODE

MODULE NAME DATE DAY EXAM CENTRE

III BCA COAP2101  DATA STRUCTURE USING C++ 12-12-2022 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BCA LANS0103 FOREIGN LANGUAGE-SPANISH 14-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BCA LANF0101 FOREIGN LANGUAGE-FRENCH  14-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BCA LANG0102 FOREIGN LANGUAGE-GERMAN 14-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BCA COAP2103 OPERATING SYSTEM 16-12-2022 Friday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BCA COAP2104 JAVA 19-12-2022 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BCA COAP2206 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND 

DESIGN
21-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BCA VALU0136 APTITUDE-II 02-01-2023 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BCA COAP3101 ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE 13-12-2022 Tuesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BCA ENGL0110 ACADEMIC WRITING II 15-12-2022 Thursday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BCA MGMT0015 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 20-12-2022 Tuesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BCA COAP3103  SOFTWARE TESTING 22-12-2022 Thursday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

VI BCA ENVS0101 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 04-01-2023 WEDNESDAY AGRICULTURE BLOCK

VI BCA COAP3117 .NET TECHNOLOGIES 09-01-2023 MONDAY AGRICULTURE BLOCK

VI BCA COAP3216 CLOUD COMPUTING 30-12-2022 FRIDAY AGRICULTURE BLOCK

Copy to:
1. Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, for information 
2. Hon'ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, for Information
3. Registrar, PDMU
4. Concern Dean / HOD
5. IT Cell for uploading
6. Transport Officer

THEORY DATE SHEET (Re-Appear) : (OFF-LINE) ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2022

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

PDM UNIVERSITY

Time of Exam: -- 11:30 AM to 2:30 PM , Note: For Practical & Project : Contact Concerned Dean/ HOD


